
 2021 – 2022 05.20.2021 
NCHVP Board 

 
 
President 
Aubrey Barnard 
Mission Hospital/Asheville  
Aubrey.Barnard@HCAHealthcare.com 
w: 828-213-1058  c: 828-280-2174 
District 1 
 
President Elect/Membership 
Kara Chadwick  
CarolinaEast Health System 
kchadwick@carolinaeasthealth.com 
w: 252-633-8127 c: 
District 6 
 
Past President/Nominations 
Alice Whisnant 
Caldwell UNC Healthcare/Lenoir 
alice.whisnant@unchealth.unc.edu 
w: 828-757-5123 c: 828-496-7436 
District 1 
 
Corresponding Secretary  
Janice McSweeney  
New Hanover Regional Medical Center 
janice.mcsweeney@nhrmc.org 
District 6 
 
Recording Secretary  
Nan Pate 
Vidant Duplin Hospital 
nancy.pate@vidanthealth.com 
w: 910-296-2629  c: 828-243-0336 
District 5 
 
Treasurer  
Laura Riach 
Wake Med Hospital/Cary 
lriach@wakemed.org 
w: 919-350-4008 (c) 978-430-1532 
District 4 
 
 
 

 
Bylaws Chair 
Karla Reese 
Pardee Hospital 
karla.reese@unchealth.unc.edu 
w: 828-692-4240 c: 
District 1 
 
Certification Chair 
TBD 
 
Education Chair 
Jane Magariner 
Novant Health – Presbyterian Medical Center 
jmagariner@novanthealth.org 
w: 704-384-9141 c: 704-6091409 
District 3 
 
Mentoring Chair 
Gina Blackwell 
Cone Health – Alamance Regional Medical Ctr 
gina.blackwell@conehealth.com 
w: 336-538-7545 c: 
District 2 
 
Public Relations Co-Chair 
Jackie Kennedy 
Wake Med Hospital/Raleigh 
jkennedy@wakemed.org 
w: 919-350-8601 
District 4 
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